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Formtoppsloppet 1 2014-05-14
D Tempo

startnr

39

startnr

14
18
15
13
46
40
34
32

startnr

96
23
99
91
44
42
93
5

37
4

22
45
12
20

namn

Kerry Mc Gawley

Klassisk

namn
Erik Andersson
Herman Petrusson
Tord Lundin

John Bjorklund
Sten Andersson
Sune Andersson
Orvar Nilsson
Jan-Eric Ericson

Tempo

namn
Daniel Soderberg
Hans Lundkvist
Tomas Karlsson
Lars Nilsson
Kjell-Ake Elverum
Thomas Degerstrom
Fredrik Tackman
Andreas Lindstrom
Simon Wahlstrom
Johan Agestam
Mats Eriksson
Christer Hoglin
Stewart Marsh
Fredrik Marken

klubb/ort

Ostersund Triathlon

klubb/ort

Malungs IF

Tandsbyns IF
Tandsbyns IF
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort

Littja IF
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersund Triathlon
Ostersund Triathlon
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Matlock cyclingclub
Ostersund Triathlon

tid

00:49:21

tid

00:43:43
00:49:39
00:50:23
00:53:01
00:54:03
00:54:10
00:56:11
01:00:52

tid

00:39:50
00:43:08
00:44:33
00:44:44
00:44:52
00:45:05
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:46:13
00:47:24
00:48:45
00:48:58
00:49:23



